All Fines Recorded and Collectable
Sorted by Amount of Fine

Date Respondent Violation Charged Fine
1/11/23 Construction without . 46,000.00
11/8/23 Construction without . 33,900.00
2/8/23 Rental license 6,000.00
3/8/23 Rental license 5,000.00
1/11/23 Discharge into waters 5,000.00
3/8/23 Dumping 5,000.00
2/8/23 Rental license 5,500.00
11/8/23 Construction without . 5,000.00
2/8/23 Rental license 2,745.85
3/8/23 Rental license 2,048.00
2/8/23 Rental license 1,853.00
3/8/23 Rental license 250.00

12/31/23 Total of fines + prosecution cost as recorded 118,296.85

Additional Fines Deferred
Sorted by Amount of Fine

Date Respondent Violation Charged Fine

7/12/23 Property maintenance 157,377.00
11/8/23 Construction without : 132,528.00
12/14/23 Construction without . 49,000.00
12/14/23 Construction without : 17,250.00
12/31/23 Total of deferred fines as levied 356,155.00
12/31/23 Total of fines + prosecution cost as levied 474,451.85

Prosecution

2,094.30
676.00
2,254.27
2,048.00
1,068.76
797.20
0.00
0.00
2,254.14
2,048.00
1,853.00
0.00

15,093.67

Prosecution

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

48,094.30
34,576.00
8,254.27
7,048.00
6,068.76
5,797.20
5,5600.00
5,000.00
4,999.99
4,096.00
3,706.00
250.00

133,390.52

Total

157,377.00
132,528.00

49,000.00
17,250.00

0.00 356,155.00

15,093.67 489,545.52



