All Fines Recorded and Collectable Sorted by Amount of Fine									
Date	Respondent	Violation Charged	Fine	Prosecution	Total				
		_							
1/11/23		Construction without a	46,000.00	2,094.30	48,094.30				
11/8/23		Construction without a	33,900.00	676.00	34,576.00				
2/8/23		Rental license	6,000.00	2,254.27	8,254.27				
3/8/23		Rental license	5,000.00	2,048.00	7,048.00				
1/11/23		Discharge into waters	5,000.00	1,068.76	6,068.76				
3/8/23		Dumping	5,000.00	797.20	5,797.20				
2/8/23		Rental license	5,500.00	0.00	5,500.00				
11/8/23		Construction without	5,000.00	0.00	5,000.00				
2/8/23		Rental license	2,745.85	2,254.14	4,999.99				
3/8/23		Rental license	2,048.00	2,048.00	4,096.00				
2/8/23		Rental license	1,853.00	1,853.00	3,706.00				
3/8/23		Rental license	250.00	0.00	250.00				
12/31/23	Total of fines + prosec	118,296.85	15,093.67	133,390.52					

Additional Fines Deferred Sorted by Amount of Fine										
Date	Respondent	Violation Charged	Fine	Prosecution	Total					
7/12/23 11/8/23 12/14/23 12/14/23		Property maintenance Construction without Construction without Construction without	132,528.00 49,000.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	157,377.00 132,528.00 49,000.00 17,250.00					
12/31/23 T	otal of deferred fines	as levied	356,155.00	0.00	356,155.00					
12/31/23 T	otal of fines + prosec	ution cost as levied	474.451.85	15.093.67	489,545,52					